List of Commercial Properties of Hisar Zone dated 26.08.2023

Sr. No.

Auction_Id

Estate

Sector

Auction Description

ive Plots Na

Area

FAR

Reserve Price

EMD Amount

79738

Bhiwani

13

Booth Site Without Basement with
storage on first floor (eAuction)
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm

14

22.69

3625200

181300

79739

Bhiwani

13

Booth Site Without Basement with
storage on first floor (eAuction)
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm

16

22.69

3625200

181300

79740

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

369

22.69

4508100

225500

79741

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area =22.69 sqm

370

22.69

4508100

225500

79742

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

371

22.69

4508100

225500

79743

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area =22.69 sqm

372

22.69

4508100

225500

79744

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth Site Without Basement with
storage on first floor (eAuction)
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm

131

22.69

4508100

225500

79745

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth Site Without Basement with
storage on first floor (eAuction)
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm

132

22.69

4508100

225500

79746

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth Site Without Basement with
storage on first floor (eAuction)
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm

133

22.69

4508100

225500

10

79747

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth Site Without Basement with
storage on first floor (eAuction)
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm

134

22.69

4508100

225500

11

79748

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth Site Without Basement with
storage on first floor (eAuction)
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm

135

22.69

4508100

225500

12

79749

Bhiwani

13CB

Booth Site Without Basement with
storage on first floor (eAuction)
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm

139

22.69

4508100

225500

13

79750

Bhiwani

23

Kiosk Site (eAuction) (2.75 x 2.75),
Area =7.56 sqm

27

7.56

575200

28800

14

79751

Bhiwani

23

Kiosk Site (eAuction) (2.75 x 2.75),
Area =7.56 sqm

28

7.56

575200

28800

15

79752

Bhiwani

23

Kiosk Site (eAuction) (2.75 x 2.75),
Area =7.56 sqm

30

7.56

575200

28800

16

79753

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

Booth Site Without
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

115

22.69

3419400

171000

17

79754

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

Booth Site Without
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area =22.69 sqm

117

22.69

3419400

171000

18

79755

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

Booth Site Without
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

118

22.69

3419400

171000




19

79756

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

Booth Site Without
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

119

22.69

3419400

171000

20

79757

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

Booth Site Without
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area =22.69 sqm

120

22.69

3419400

171000

21

79758

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

SCO Three storey without
basement(eAuction) (22.00 x 5.50),
Area =121 sgm

133

121

2.45

20260400

1013100

22

79759

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

SCO Three storey without
basement(eAuction) (22.00 x 5.50),
Area =121 sqm

134

121

2.45

20260400

1013100

23

79760

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

SCO Three storey without
basement(eAuction) (22.00 x 5.50),
Area =121 sgm

135

121

2.45

20260400

1013100

24

79761

Bhiwani

CCENTRE

SCO Three storey without
basement(eAuction) (22.00 x 5.50),
Area =121 sqm

136

121

2.45

20260400

1013100

25

79763

Hisar

11AB-PH-3

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

37

22.69

4849000

242500

26

79764

Hisar

11AB-PH-3

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

38

22.69

4849000

242500

27

79765

Hisar

11AB-PH-3

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

39

22.69

4849000

242500

28

79766

Hisar

11AB-PH-3

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

40

22.69

4849000

242500

29

79767

Hisar

11AB-PH-3

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

54

22.69

4849000

242500

30

79770

Hisar

13pP

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

22.69

5598400

280000

31

79771

Hisar

13p

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

22.69

5598400

280000

32

79772

Hisar

13pP

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

22.69

5598400

280000

33

79773

Hisar

13p

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

22.69

5598400

280000

34

79774

Hisar

SCO Site With Basement(eAuction)
(22.00 x 5.50), Area =121 sgm

50

121

2.59

20599800

1030000

35

79775

Hisar

SCO Site With Basement(eAuction)
(22.00 x 5.50), Area = 121 sgqm

51

121

2.59

20599800

1030000

36

79776

Hisar

1-4

SCO Site With Basement(eAuction)
(22.00 x 5.50), Area =121 sgm

52

121

2.59

20599800

1030000

37

79777

Hisar

1-4

SCO Site With Basement(eAuction)
(22.00 x 5.50), Area = 121 sgqm

53

121

2.59

20599800

1030000

38

79778

Hisar

1-4

SCO Site With Basement(eAuction)
(22.00 x 5.50), Area =121 sgm

54

121

2.59

20599800

1030000




39

79779

Hisar

DSS Site with basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

107

75.62

1.56

11066100

553400

40

79780

Hisar

1-4

DSS Site with basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

109

75.62

1.56

11066100

553400

41

79781

Hisar

14

DSS Site with basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

110

75.62

1.56

11066100

553400

42

79782

Hisar

1-4

DSS Site with basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

112

75.62

1.56

11066100

553400

43

79783

Hisar

1-4

DSS Site with basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

113

75.62

1.56

11066100

553400

44

79784

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

158

22.69

11506800

575400

45

79785

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

159

22.69

11506800

575400

46

79786

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

162

22.69

11506800

575400

47

79787

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

163

22.69

11506800

575400

48

79788

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

164

22.69

11506800

575400

49

79789

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

165

22.69

11506800

575400

50

79790

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

166

22.69

11506800

575400

51

79791

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

248

22.69

11506800

575400

52

79792

Hisar

14PKTA

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

249

22.69

11506800

575400

53

79794

Hisar

16-17

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

112

22.69

5289200

264500

54

79795

Hisar

16-17

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

129

22.69

5289200

264500

55

79796

Hisar

16-17

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

130

22.69

5289200

264500

56

79797

Hisar

16-17

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

131

22.69

5289200

264500

57

79798

Hisar

16-17

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

132

22.69

5289200

264500

58

79799

Hisar

OLD COURT|

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

260

22.69

5862300

293200




59

79800

Hisar

OLD COURT

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

261

22.69

5862300

293200

60

79801

Hisar

OLD COURT|

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area =22.69 sqm

289

22.69

5862300

293200

61

79802

Hisar

OLD COURT

D.S.S without Basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

309

75.62

1.56

17242100

862200

62

79803

Hisar

OLD COURT|

D.S.S without Basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

310

75.62

1.56

17242100

862200

63

79804

Hisar

OLD COURT

D.S.S without Basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

311

75.62

1.56

17242100

862200

64

79805

Hisar

OLD COURT|

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

340

22.69

5862300

293200

65

79806

Hisar

OLD COURT

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

341

22.69

5862300

293200

66

79807

Hisar

OLD COURT|

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

344

22.69

5862300

293200

67

79808

Hisar

OLD COURT

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

345

22.69

5862300

293200

68

79809

Hisar

OLD COURT|

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

346

22.69

5862300

293200

69

79816

Hisar

UE-IISCI

SCO Two storey without
basement(eAuction) (18.29 x 5.03),
Area =92 sgm

92

1.87

25007200

1250400

70

79817

Hisar

UE-IISCI

SCO Two storey without
basement(eAuction) (18.29 x 5.03),
Area =92 sqm

92

1.87

25007200

1250400

71

79818

Hisar

UE-IISCI

SCO Two storey without
basement(eAuction) (18.29 x 5.03),
Area =92 sgm

92

1.87

25007200

1250400

72

79819

Hisar

UE-IISCI

SCO Two storey without
basement(eAuction) (18.29 x 5.03),
Area =92 sqm

92

1.87

25007200

1250400

73

79820

Hisar

UE-IISCI

SCO Two storey without
basement(eAuction) (18.29 x 5.03),
Area =92 sgm

92

1.87

25007200

1250400

74

79821

Hisar

UE-IISCI

SCO Two storey without
basement(eAuction) (18.29 x 5.03),
Area =92 sqm

19

92

1.87

25007200

1250400

75

79822

Hisar

UE-IISCI

SCO Two storey without
basement(eAuction) (18.29 x 5.03),
Area =92 sgm

21

92

1.87

25007200

1250400

76

79823

Hisar

UE-IISCI

SCO Two storey without
basement(eAuction) (18.29 x 5.03),
Area =92 sqm

24

92

1.87

25007200

1250400

77

79825

Jind

BLOCKD

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

52

22.69

2000400

100100

78

79826

Jind

BLOCKD

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

53

22.69

2000400

100100




79

79827

Jind

BLOCKD

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

55

22.69

2000400

100100

80

79828

Jind

BLOCKD

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area =22.69 sqm

56

22.69

2000400

100100

81

79829

Jind

BLOCKD

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

145

22.69

2000400

100100

82

79830

Jind

BLOCKD

Kiosk Site (eAuction) (2.75 x 2.75),
Area =7.56 sqm

100

7.56

444400

22300

83

79831

Jind

BLOCKD

Kiosk Site (eAuction) (2.75 x 2.75),
Area =7.56 sqm

101

7.56

444400

22300

84

79832

Jind

BLOCKD

Kiosk Site (eAuction) (2.75 x 2.75),
Area =7.56 sqm

102

7.56

444400

22300

85

79833

Jind

BLOCKD

Kiosk Site (eAuction) (2.75 x 2.75),
Area =7.56 sqm

103

7.56

444400

22300

86

79834

Jind

BLOCKD

Kiosk Site (eAuction) (2.75 x 2.75),
Area =7.56 sqm

105

7.56

444400

22300

87

79835

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

52

22.69

2000400

100100

88

79836

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86),
Area = 23.6 sqm

82

2080700

104100

89

79837

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area =22.69 sqm

84

22.69

2000400

100100

90

79838

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86),
Area = 23.6 sqm

91

2080700

104100

91

79839

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

92

22.69

2000400

100100

92

79840

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

95

22.69

2000400

100100

93

79841

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

86

22.69

2000400

100100

94

79842

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

87

22.69

2000400

100100

95

79843

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

88

22.69

2000400

100100

96

79844

Jind

BLOCKE

Booth withstorage on FF without
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

89

22.69

2000400

100100

97

79845

Jind

OLHOS

Booth withstorage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area =22.69 sqm

55

22.69

2736500

136900

98

79846

Jind

OLHOS

Booth withstorage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

59

22.69

2736500

136900

99

79847

Jind

OLHOS

Booth withstorage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

141

22.69

2736500

136900

100

79848

Jind

OLHOS

Booth withstorage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

142

22.69

2736500

136900




101

79849

Jind

OLHOS

Booth withstorage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

143

22.69

2736500

136900

102

79850

Jind

OLHOS

Booth withstorage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

144

22.69

2736500

136900

103

79851

Jind

OLHOS

Booth withstorage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

145

22.69

2736500

136900

104

79852

Jind

OLHOS

Booth withstorage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75),
Area = 22.69 sqm

146

22.69

2736500

136900

105

79857

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

18

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

106

79858

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

10

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

107

79859

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

11

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

108

79860

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

12

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

109

79861

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

13

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

110

79862

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

14

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

111

79863

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

19

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

112

79864

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

20

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

113

79865

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

21

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

114

79866

Sirsa

19PI

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area
=75.62 sqm

75.62

1.56

5358100

268000

115

79867

Sirsa

19PICSC

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50),
Area =75.62 sqm

11

75.62

1.56

4424800

221300

116

79868

Sirsa

19PICSC

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50),
Area = 75.62 sqm

12

75.62

1.56

4424800

221300

117

79869

Sirsa

19PICSC

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50),
Area =75.62 sqm

13

75.62

1.56

4424800

221300

118

79870

Sirsa

19PICSC

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50),
Area = 75.62 sqm

14

75.62

1.56

4424800

221300

119

79871

Sirsa

19PICSC

Booth with storage on FF with
basement(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50),
Area =75.62 sqm

15

75.62

1.56

4424800

221300

120

79872

Sirsa

20-2

DSS with Basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

134

75.62

1.56

5282400

264200

121

79873

Sirsa

20-2

DSS with Basement (eAuction)
(13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

136

75.62

1.56

5282400

264200




122

DSS with Basement (eAuction)

79874 Si 20-2
rsa (13.75 x 5.50), Area = 75.62 sqm

137 75.62 1.56

5282400

264200

123

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
79875 Sirsa 20PN back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area 46 75.62 1.56
=75.62 sqm

6725800

336300

124

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
79876 Sirsa 20P1II back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area 47 75.62 1.56
=75.62 sqm

6725800

336300

125

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
79877 Sirsa 20PN back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area 48 75.62 1.56
=75.62 sqm

6725800

336300

126

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
79878 Sirsa 20P1II back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area 51 75.62 1.56
=75.62 sqm

6725800

336300

127

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
79879 Sirsa 20PII back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area 53 75.62 1.56
=75.62 sqm

6725800

336300

128

DSS with Basement incl.corr.back to
79880 Sirsa 20P1II back(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50), Area 54 75.62 1.56
=75.62 sqm

6725800

336300

129

Booth withstorage on FF without
79881 Sirsa 0OBS basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75), 11 22.69 2
Area = 22.69 sqm

5923400

296200

130

Booth withstorage on FF without
79882 Sirsa OBS basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75), 103 22.69 2
Area = 22.69 sqm

5923400

296200

131

Booth withstorage on FF without
79883 Sirsa 0OBS basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75), 104 22.69 2
Area = 22.69 sqm

5923400

296200

132

Booth withstorage on FF without
79884 Sirsa OBS basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75), 110 22.69 2
Area = 22.69 sqm

5923400

296200

133

Booth withstorage on FF without
79885 Sirsa OBS basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75), 119 22.69 2
Area = 22.69 sqm

5923400

296200

134

Booth withstorage on FF without
79886 Sirsa OBS basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.75), 130 22.69 2
Area = 22.69 sqm

5923400

296200

1.BIDDERS ARE REQUESTED TO SEE FINAL LIST OF PROPERTIES BEFORE BIDDING.

2. EMD IS CALCULATED ON RESERVE PRICE, THE FIRST ROUND OF BIDDING WILL START FROM RESERVE PRICE FIXED BY HSVP.

3.THE PAYMENT TERMS ON THESE PROPERTIES WILL BE AS PER PARA NO. 34 (A) OF E-AUCTION POLICY DATED 20.07.2022




